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Dimensions

Overall
Height

Overall
Width

Overall
Depth

Seat
Height
Seat
Width

Seat
Depth

3 Seater Sofa

99cm

180cm

87cm

47¢cm

158cm

51cm

Wood Finishes

Natural Oak
Finish

Mid Oak
Finish

2 Seater Sofa

99cm

127.5cm

87cm

47cm

104cm

51cm

Antique
Finish

Chair

99cm

74.5cm

87cm

47cm

51cm

51cm

Grey
Finish

Footstool

39cm

62cm

52.5cm

N/A

N/A

N/A

AVAILABLE IN ANY CINTIQUE
FABRIC OR LEATHER

LIFETIME
GUARANTEE
or

Wood is a natural product, therefore colours may vary slightly.

DEPARTMENT STORE  PADDOCK WOOD www.barsleys.co.uk/sofa-chairs

01892 833464
BarSle S @ email: furn@barsleys.co.uk
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