

Lydia



Dimensions

	3 Seater Sofa	2 Seater Sofa	Chair	Footstool
Overall Height	99cm	99cm	99cm	39cm
Overall Width	180cm	127.5cm	74.5cm	62cm
Overall Depth	87cm	87cm	87cm	52.5cm
Seat Height	47cm	47cm	47cm	N/A
Seat Width	158cm	104cm	51cm	N/A
Seat Depth	51cm	51cm	51cm	N/A



Wood Finishes



Wood is a natural product, therefore colours may vary slightly.

AVAILABLE IN ANY CINTIQUE FABRIC OR LEATHER







01892 833464

email: furn@barsleys.co.uk

www.barsleys.co.uk/sofa-chairs